
    
SRM E-Tender Notice 

 
Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system from bidders who are 
registered Electrical Vendors/Contractors of MSETCL for following SRM E-tender; 

RFx No. 
E-Tender 

No. 
Particulars 

Estimated 
Cost  

EMD  
Tender 
Fees  

7000030819 
T- 46/2023-

24 

work of replacement of existing 0.2 ACSR conductor 
along with hardwares by High Performance Conductor 
(HPC) of 132kV Kekatnimbhora - Pahur DCDC line 
(18+18= 36 ckm) for RE power evacuation under Green 
Energy Corridor (GEC) under Nashik Zone 

Rs. 
2029.26 
Lakhs 

 Rs. 
20,29,244.91/- 

Rs. 
25,000/- + 

GST 

Sale period: 14.03.2024 to 28.03.2024, Last Date of Submission: 28.03.2024 up to 17:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 
27.03.2024 at 17:30 Hrs (if possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, Nashik. Phone No. 0253-
2403010/02/06 Fax No. 0253-2403000, For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  

        Chief Engineer, EHV PC (O&M), Zone, MSETCL, Nashik  
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

                  
 
             Chief Engineer 

             EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

